
Faculty Name (First, Last) Faculty Rank Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Edgar Corpuz Full Professor Y N
Dr. Muhammad  Bhatti Full Professor N Y
Dr. Mkhitar Hobosyan Assistant Professor of Practice N N
Ms. Srbuhi Yolochinyan Lecturer II N N

Faculty Name(First, Last) Faculty Rank Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Ahmed Touhami Full Professor N Y
Dr. Natalia Guevara Full Professor N N
Dr. Malik Rakhmanov Associate Professor N N
Dr. Erik Plata Assistant Professor N N
Dr. Soma Mukherjee Full Professor N N
Dr. Wei Lin Full Professor N N

Faculty Name(First, Last) Faculty Rank Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Muhammad Bhatti Full Professor Y N
Dr. Volker Quetschke Full Professor N N
Dr. Evangelia Kotsikorou Associate Professor N N
Dr. Julie Vanegas Assistant Professor N N
Dr. Javier Macossay-Torres Full Professor N N
Dr. Liang Zeng Full Professor N N

Faculty/Staff Name (First, Last) Faculty Rank/ Staff Position Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Liang Zeng Full Professor Y N
Dr. Nicolas Pereyra Full Professor N Y
Dr. Karen Martirosyan Full Professor N N
Dr. Liliana Rivera Sandoval Assistant Professor N N
Dr. Mkhitar Hobosyan Assistant Professor of Practice N N
Mr. Ivan Davila Laboratory Manager N N
Ms. Kavya Marthineni Technology Support Spec II N N
Mr. Americo Hinojosa Lee Lab Supervisor Coord N N
Mr. Manuel Zavala Program Manager N N

Non-Tenure Track Annual Review Committee 

Peer Classroom Observation Committee - Brownsville Campus

Peer Classroom Observation Committee -  Edinburg Campus

Recruitment and E&O Committee



Faculty/Staff Name (First, Last) Faculty Rank/ Staff Position Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Natalia Guevara  Full Professor Y N
Dr. Volker Quetschke full Professor N Y
Dr. Edgar Corpuz Full Professor N N
Dr. Ryan Oelkers Assistant  Professor N N
Mr. Americo Hinojosa Lee Lab Supervisor Coord N N
Dr. Mkhitar Hobosyan Assistant Professor of Practice N N
Mr. Ivan Davila Laboratory Manager N N
Mr. Manuel  Zavala Program Manager N N
Dr. Erik Plata Assistant Professor N N
Dr. Javier Macossay-Torres Full Professor N N
Dr. Wei Lin Full Professor N N
Dr. Hyun-chul Lee Senior Lecturer N N

Faculty Name (First, Last) Faculty Rank Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Nicolas Pereyra Full Professor Y N
Dr. Muhammad Bhatti Full Professor N Y
Dr. Liliana Rivera Sandoval Assistant Professor N N
Dr. Liang Zeng Full Professor N N
Dr. Malik Rakhmanov Associate Professor N N
Dr. Soma Mukherjee Full Professor N N
Dr. Ryan Oelkers Assistant  Professor N N
 Dr. Andreas Hanke Full Professor N N

Faculty Name (First, Last) Faculty Rank Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Ahmed Touhami Full Professor Y N
Dr. Mario Diaz Full Professor N Y
Dr. Karen Martirosyan Full Professor N N
Dr. Soumya Mohanty Full Professor N N
Dr. Volker Quetschke Full Professor N N
Dr. Soma Mukherjee Full Professor N N

Lab Committee

Undergraduate Committee

Graduate Committee



Faculty Name (First, Last) Faculty Rank Chair? Y/N Chair Alternate? Y/N
Dr. Hyeong Jun Kim Associate Professor Y N
Dr. Julie Vanegas Assistant Professor N Y

Program Co-Ordinator
Javier, Macossay-Torres Joseph, Romano Bachelor of Science Coordinator Dr. Nicolas Pereya
Evangelia, Kotsikorou Mario, Diaz Masters of Science Coordinator Dr. Ahmed Touhami
Hyeongjun,  Kim Mircea, Chipara MSIS Studies Coordinator Dr. Edgar Corpuz
Vázquez, Horacio Karen, Martirosyan Ph.D Coordinator Dr. Ahmed Touhami
Soumya, Mohanty Edgar, Corpuz

TEAC Committee Members
Faculty Name (First, Last) 

Program Coordinators

Seminars and Colloquiums


